
Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in History   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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EWS

SCSWAGATA GIRIVU25PSHIMA001103 1  90.20  85.60 86.75

GENSURJYASREE CHAKRABORTYVU25PSHIMA007944 2  90.60  84.20 85.80

GENSANHITA MANNNAVU25PSHIMA000856 3  95.40  81.70 85.13

GENDEBAYAN CHAKRABORTYVU25PSHIMA005768 4  94.80  81.70 84.98

GENTANIMA PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA003786 5  86.80  83.90 84.63

GENRADHARANI SENAPATIVU25PSHIMA001192 6  89.00  82.80 84.35

OBC-BSAYONI SHAWVU25PSHIMA001132 7  88.60  82.80 84.25

GENRAJANNYA BISWASVU25PSHIMA001982 8  91.40  81.40 83.90

SCHARIHAR MONDALVU25PSHIMA005917 9  96.40  79.26 83.55

OBC-BSUMANA MANNAVU25PSHIMA009125 10  92.60  80.30 83.38

GENSAMPA KHANRAVU25PSHIMA003798 11  92.80  80.10 83.28

GENLAKSHMIPRIYA GARAIVU25PSHIMA001591 12  90.80  80.60 83.15

STLAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSHIMA011321 13  82.00  83.40 83.05

GENPARAMITA JANAVU25PSHIMA005436 14  93.40  79.60 83.05

GENLIPIKA PALVU25PSHIMA001925 15  90.20  80.40 82.85

GENRINKA BERAVU25PSHIMA007291 16  91.40  79.90 82.78

GENPUJA KOLYAVU25PSHIMA002756 17  89.20  80.40 82.60

GENKRITI GHOSHVU25PSHIMA001852 18  84.40  81.80 82.45

OBC-BDIPU MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001152 19  93.00  78.90 82.43

GENSUDIPTA DASVU25PSHIMA000830 20  90.60  79.40 82.20

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA000744 21  92.60  78.60 82.10
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GENMUNNA  MONDALVU25PSHIMA002314 22  89.20  79.70 82.08

GENDEVDYUTI JANAVU25PSHIMA000400 23  81.00  82.40 82.05

GENPRITI MAITYVU25PSHIMA000672 24  91.20  78.90 81.98

GENSUSMITA MAITYVU25PSHIMA001331 25  88.80  79.60 81.90

GENMUSKAN PARVISVU25PSHIMA009079 26  82.80  81.50 81.83

SCPAYEL BAGALVU25PSHIMA012118 27  88.20  79.40 81.60

OBC-BPRIYA  PATRAVU25PSHIMA010939 28  93.20  77.50 81.43

GENTANUSHREE PALVU25PSHIMA003743 29  93.20  77.50 81.43

GENSARMISTHA JANAVU25PSHIMA005582 30  96.20  76.50 81.43

GENMANAS MAJUMDARVU25PSHIMA003397 31  89.40  78.70 81.38

OBC-BAPARAJITA MONDALVU25PSHIMA007539 32  92.20  77.68 81.31

SCSRIDEVI BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA002732 33  86.40  79.60 81.30

SCKAMALENDU KHATUAVU25PSHIMA002902 34  81.80  80.80 81.05

GENMOUMITA GHORAIVU25PSHIMA005697 35  91.00  77.70 81.03

GENARUNA BERAVU25PSHIMA002265 36  88.80  78.30 80.93

GENPRADIP MAITYVU25PSHIMA001994 37  85.60  79.30 80.88

GENRAHUL DUTTAVU25PSHIMA004250 38  80.40  81.00 80.85

OBC-BSAFIL MALLICKVU25PSHIMA003212 39  93.60  76.60 80.85

GENTAPASI MANNAVU25PSHIMA011540 40  93.40  76.60 80.80

OBC-ADOLI DASVU25PSHIMA001112 41  93.20  76.60 80.75

GENMEGHNA HAZRAVU25PSHIMA006076 42  95.60  75.60 80.60
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OBC-ASIKHA DASVU25PSHIMA004998 43  89.40  77.60 80.55

GENPIYALI PATRAVU25PSHIMA010935 44  93.60  76.10 80.48

GENDEBASMITA JANAVU25PSHIMA004202 45  82.80  79.60 80.40

GENMONALISA MAITYVU25PSHIMA002888 46  91.40  76.50 80.23

GENSOURAV MAITYVU25PSHIMA007924 47  86.60  78.00 80.15

GENPUSPENDU MAITYVU25PSHIMA002029 48  90.20  76.80 80.15

OBC-BMOUSUMI ROUTHVU25PSHIMA009223 49  91.80  76.10 80.03

SCJAYANTI SHYAMALVU25PSHIMA005140 50  88.60  77.00 79.90

GENSUPRIYA DASVU25PSHIMA008973 51  79.80  79.90 79.88

GENKOYEL MONDALVU25PSHIMA005946 52  94.00  75.10 79.83

STSUMANA MURMUVU25PSHIMA005268 53  86.40  77.60 79.80

GENURMILA DINDAVU25PSHIMA001294 54  90.00  76.30 79.73

STANKHI SINGVU25PSHIMA002941 55  91.20  75.90 79.73

GENSMRITIKANA MAITYVU25PSHIMA002857 56  89.00  76.60 79.70

OBC-BROSHIDA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA010244 57  93.80  75.00 79.70

GENILORA DASVU25PSHIMA001831 58  91.80  75.40 79.50

SCSHREYA SAHOOVU25PSHIMA005785 59  91.20  75.50 79.43

GENANITA DASVU25PSHIMA001372 60  90.60  75.60 79.35

OBC-ASUPRIYA MANAVU25PSHIMA000956 61  93.60  74.60 79.35

SCSATHI KOTALVU25PSHIMA006204 62  88.20  76.30 79.28

GENSANJU PAYRAVU25PSHIMA002796 63  94.40  74.10 79.18
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GENPRIYANKA PANVU25PSHIMA000290 64  86.20  76.80 79.15

GENPRIYANKA JANAVU25PSHIMA009469 65  86.60  76.50 79.03

GENSHRESTHA GHOSHVU25PSHIMA007124 66  92.60  74.40 78.95

SCMANJUSHREE BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA007387 67  90.40  75.10 78.93

GENKHUSI MAITYVU25PSHIMA003531 68  91.60  74.60 78.85

STHARIPRIYA MUDIVU25PSHIMA001406 69  84.80  76.60 78.65

STSUKUMANI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA004549 70  89.20  75.10 78.63

GENPRIYA SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA002291 71  86.60  75.90 78.58

GENMAMPI HUTAITVU25PSHIMA011085 72  88.80  75.00 78.45

GENRANITA BERAVU25PSHIMA000800 73  89.00  74.90 78.43

GENPRIYANKA KHANRAVU25PSHIMA010986 74  89.20  74.80 78.40

GENKOYEL ADAKVU25PSHIMA000312 75  87.20  75.40 78.35

GENTITU GUCHHAITVU25PSHIMA000729 76  93.20  73.40 78.35

STSUPRIYA NAYEKVU25PSHIMA000474 77  84.40  75.90 78.03

GENRUBI KHATUNVU25PSHIMA000245 78  88.20  74.60 78.00

GENMOUPIYA KARAKVU25PSHIMA004239 79  90.20  73.90 77.98

GENBAKUL LALVU25PSHIMA001376 80  90.80  73.70 77.98

GENPOULAMI MAITYVU25PSHIMA005318 81  75.60  78.60 77.85

GENKABITA SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA007949 82  73.00  79.30 77.73

GENRIYA GHOSHVU25PSHIMA003855 83  90.60  73.40 77.70

OBC-BSHILA BARIKVU25PSHIMA007862 84  93.80  72.30 77.68
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GENNIBEDITA MONDALVU25PSHIMA010886 85  90.00  73.50 77.63

OBC-ADOLAN BISAIVU25PSHIMA005793 86  83.00  75.80 77.60

SCARPITA PATRAVU25PSHIMA001608 87  80.80  76.50 77.58

GENURMILA BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA002276 88  87.00  74.40 77.55

OBC-AJOYANTI GHOSHVU25PSHIMA007507 89  84.20  75.20 77.45

GENSOUNAK PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA000564 90  93.40  72.10 77.43

GENRINA OJHAVU25PSHIMA007818 91  92.60  72.30 77.38

GENSUDIP BAKLIVU25PSHIMA003507 92  88.20  73.70 77.33

GENRIMPA SAWVU25PSHIMA011959 93  86.80  74.10 77.28

GENSAYAN DASVU25PSHIMA006188 94  83.40  75.10 77.18

GENSILU SINHAVU25PSHIMA001943 95  87.60  73.40 76.95

GENJAYASHREE PATRAVU25PSHIMA002982 96  87.20  73.40 76.85

GENSAMANWITA ADHIKARYVU25PSHIMA003138 97  84.60  74.20 76.80

GENSHILPA SHOWVU25PSHIMA006909 98  84.80  74.10 76.78

OBC-AHADISA NASRINVU25PSHIMA003013 99  85.20  73.90 76.73

GENSUSAMA KHAMRAIVU25PSHIMA003489 100  91.80  71.70 76.73

GENRACHANA KHATUAVU25PSHIMA001546 101  77.20  76.30 76.53

OBC-AKUSUM PAINVU25PSHIMA007089 102  86.60  73.10 76.48

GENMANASI DASVU25PSHIMA004255 103  85.60  73.40 76.45

OBC-ASANGITA DASVU25PSHIMA002028 104  88.80  72.20 76.35

SCSIULI RANAVU25PSHIMA001949 105  88.40  72.00 76.10
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STRIMIL MURMUVU25PSHIMA002920 106  90.20  71.40 76.10

OBC-BKABITA KHERYAVU25PSHIMA011061 107  88.00  72.00 76.00

GENSUTAPA DASVU25PSHIMA002122 108  91.40  70.80 75.95

GENSHREYA DASVU25PSHIMA001415 109  86.40  72.30 75.83

OBC-ABARSHA MANNAVU25PSHIMA003163 110  92.20  70.30 75.78

OBC-BSHRUTI CHANDRAVU25PSHIMA001977 111  90.80  70.70 75.73

OBC-AREBEKA SULATANAVU25PSHIMA004041 112  88.60  71.40 75.70

OBC-BSUDIPTA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA009510 113  68.40  78.00 75.60

SCSANJIT KUILAVU25PSHIMA000779 114  84.40  72.40 75.40

SCASIMA MANDALVU25PSHIMA009100 115  93.40  69.40 75.40

STLAKSHMAN MAHALIVU25PSHIMA011403 116  77.80  74.40 75.25

SCAMIT BHAKTAVU25PSHIMA011496 117  83.20  72.50 75.18

SCNIRMAL DOLAIVU25PSHIMA004149 118  87.40  71.10 75.18

GENAPARNA DASVU25PSHIMA003075 119  82.40  72.70 75.13

GENSANCHITA PATRAVU25PSHIMA003019 120  82.80  72.40 75.00

STSUNIL SINGVU25PSHIMA009041 121  69.20  76.90 74.98

OBC-AJANNATUN MANDALVU25PSHIMA004466 122  86.00  71.30 74.98

GENSANTANU KARVU25PSHIMA000092 123  82.60  72.40 74.95

GENANKITA MAITYVU25PSHIMA001390 124  88.80  70.30 74.93

SCSUNANDA MANDALVU25PSHIMA005429 125  88.20  70.49 74.92

SCTITHI GHORAIVU25PSHIMA008764 126  82.40  72.40 74.90
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SCSANGEETA DALBERAVU25PSHIMA007111 127  84.40  71.50 74.73

GENTANUSREE MAITYVU25PSHIMA007323 128  88.20  70.08 74.61

GENMUNMUN GOSWAMIVU25PSHIMA006380 129  84.40  71.30 74.58

SCTANU LOHARVU25PSHIMA009409 130  79.20  73.00 74.55

OBC-BSAIKAT JANAVU25PSHIMA000759 131  88.60  69.70 74.43

GENPIYALI SANTRAVU25PSHIMA000739 132  88.60  69.60 74.35

SCPRIYANKA NAYEKVU25PSHIMA009256 133  88.80  69.40 74.25

OBC-BSOMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002730 134  87.20  69.90 74.23

GENSUPRIYA ATTAVU25PSHIMA004122 135  84.40  70.70 74.13

GENTANUSHREE DASVU25PSHIMA002786 136  91.80  68.20 74.10

GENKHUSHI MAITYVU25PSHIMA009501 137  86.00  70.09 74.07

GENPIYALI BERAVU25PSHIMA005577 138  84.60  70.50 74.03

OBC-BSOUMALI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002611 139  87.20  69.60 74.00

OBC-BIRFAN MALLICKVU25PSHIMA000660 140  81.40  71.50 73.98

GENDEBKANTA CHANGDARVU25PSHIMA001051 141  84.40  70.40 73.90

OBC-ARIYA PAULVU25PSHIMA007032 142  86.20  69.70 73.83

SCPRAKASH DOLAIVU25PSHIMA002217 143  82.20  71.00 73.80

SCPUJA DASVU25PSHIMA004389 144  84.80  70.00 73.70

SCDIPENDU PRADHANVU25PSHIMA003003 145  87.80  69.00 73.70

GENSUDIPA CHANDAVU25PSHIMA000464 146  85.60  69.70 73.68

OBC-ASUJATA BERAVU25PSHIMA003587 147  91.00  67.90 73.68
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GENBEAUTY MANDALVU25PSHIMA006535 148  85.00  69.70 73.53

STPARSHI HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA008138 149  88.00  68.70 73.53

GENNEHA KUMARIVU25PSHIMA000119 150  81.00  71.00 73.50

OBC-BHARIPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA003755 151  81.80  70.70 73.48

STNILMONI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA011355 152  82.00  70.60 73.45

SCSANTANA SHITVU25PSHIMA003160 153  87.00  68.90 73.43

SCRANJANA ROUTHVU25PSHIMA002928 154  90.60  67.70 73.43

GENUTTAM MAITYVU25PSHIMA004013 155  77.80  71.80 73.30

GENMANIK LAL DUTTAVU25PSHIMA008046 156  80.00  71.04 73.28

GENSOUMI MUKHERJEEVU25PSHIMA008567 157  81.00  70.70 73.28

GENSUBIR BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA011062 158  83.40  69.90 73.28

GENREKHA CHOWDHURYVU25PSHIMA005437 159  84.00  69.60 73.20

SCSUJAN NAYEKVU25PSHIMA002703 160  88.40  68.00 73.10

GENTITHI PARYAVU25PSHIMA003024 161  87.40  68.30 73.08

SCSANCHITA SINGHAVU25PSHIMA004317 162  76.20  72.00 73.05

GENSANKARI GIRIVU25PSHIMA009620 163  77.60  71.50 73.03

SCMOUMITA JANAVU25PSHIMA001504 164  81.20  70.30 73.03

OBC-BKAKALI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006665 165  81.40  70.00 72.85

GENPRITI GIRMAHANTAVU25PSHIMA008396 166  81.20  70.00 72.80

OBC-ANABANITA MANDALVU25PSHIMA003519 167  90.80  66.80 72.80

GENMEGHA SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA009678 168  94.60  65.50 72.78
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GENMAMPI KARVU25PSHIMA002297 169  86.20  68.20 72.70

GENESHIKA SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA002973 170  85.20  68.50 72.68

OBC-BSHANTI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001645 171  90.00  66.80 72.60

STPANMONI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA003108 172  87.60  67.50 72.53

SCRACHNA SHITVU25PSHIMA008544 173  81.20  69.60 72.50

EWSPOULAMI MISHRAVU25PSHIMA002601 174  91.00  66.30 72.48Y

GENANKITA MAHAPATRAVU25PSHIMA006142 175  72.00  72.50 72.38

GENPAMPA MAHAPATRAVU25PSHIMA008673 176  84.80  68.20 72.35

STSUDIP ROUTHVU25PSHIMA003056 177  90.00  66.32 72.24

OBC-BMAHADEB MAHATAVU25PSHIMA009556 178  90.00  66.30 72.23

EWSSANDIP PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA004128 179  90.00  66.30 72.23Y

OBC-BBIPLAB DEYVU25PSHIMA006670 180  84.80  68.00 72.20

GENANUSHRI GHOSHVU25PSHIMA005534 181  89.40  66.47 72.20

GENNEBADITA  MANGALVU25PSHIMA012580 182  82.80  68.60 72.15

GENPUJA MAITYVU25PSHIMA003627 183  88.20  66.80 72.15

GENSAGARIKA MANNAVU25PSHIMA001801 184  81.40  69.00 72.10

GENSOUMEN KOTALVU25PSHIMA012299 185  91.00  65.80 72.10

GENAMARJEET SINGH SAINIVU25PSHIMA004198 186  75.60  70.80 72.00

GENSHRABANI SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA002556 187  81.20  68.90 71.98

OBC-AHALIMA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA006478 188  84.80  67.70 71.98

SCANJALI BERAVU25PSHIMA000799 189  83.60  68.00 71.90
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OBC-BMANASI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001130 190  84.60  67.60 71.85

OBC-BRAYMUNA PARVEN KHATUNVU25PSHIMA004139 191  84.20  67.70 71.83

SCKARTICK DASVU25PSHIMA003303 192  86.20  67.00 71.80

SCPRIYA MONDALVU25PSHIMA009189 193  84.60  67.50 71.78

GENSANKAR KUILYAVU25PSHIMA010016 194  94.40  63.90 71.53

GENPRIYA BARIKVU25PSHIMA005382 195  90.60  65.00 71.40

OBC-BRAJESH SAUVU25PSHIMA008789 196  81.40  68.00 71.35

STANUP KUMAR MURMUVU25PSHIMA001772 197  74.20  70.30 71.28

STSUNITA HANSDAVU25PSHIMA004078 198  78.40  68.90 71.28

OBC-ASANTANU MANAVU25PSHIMA010391 199  78.00  69.00 71.25

OBC-ARIYA MANDALVU25PSHIMA009247 200  85.80  66.30 71.18

GENMOUSHREE BERAVU25PSHIMA003032 201  81.80  67.60 71.15

OBC-BMUNMUN JANAVU25PSHIMA001148 202  87.80  65.50 71.08

GENRINA DASVU25PSHIMA002351 203  85.20  66.30 71.03

SCSHIULI RANAVU25PSHIMA008766 204  88.60  65.10 70.98

GENSANJU PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA012228 205  70.80  71.00 70.95

GENTASHNEEM KHATUNVU25PSHIMA004340 206  71.40  70.80 70.95

SCSUNIT KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA010915 207  65.40  72.70 70.88

OBC-BBAPPA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012710 208  70.40  71.00 70.85

GENTULIKA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSHIMA013033 209  88.80  64.80 70.80

GENSATHI DANDAPATVU25PSHIMA008974 210  92.60  63.30 70.63
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STFULMONI MURMUVU25PSHIMA007697 211  63.00  73.00 70.50

GENMAMATA PALVU25PSHIMA011136 212  82.20  66.60 70.50

SCMALAY DOLAIVU25PSHIMA003819 213  72.20  69.90 70.48

GENKRIPASINDHU SENVU25PSHIMA010873 214  87.80  64.60 70.40

SCGOURAB BARAIVU25PSHIMA012347 215  83.20  66.10 70.38

GENMD RAMJAN KHANVU25PSHIMA008029 216  84.00  65.80 70.35

OBC-BSUPARNA PALVU25PSHIMA003563 217  87.80  64.50 70.33

GENKOYEL GHOSHVU25PSHIMA009782 218  89.00  64.10 70.33

GENANISHA ACHARYAVU25PSHIMA009352 219  60.60  73.50 70.28

GENRAJASHREE DASVU25PSHIMA008695 220  91.80  63.10 70.28

SCRITUPARNA GIRIVU25PSHIMA004017 221  70.60  70.10 70.23

GENSUBHRA JANAVU25PSHIMA002337 222  91.60  63.10 70.23

GENTINA GHOSHVU25PSHIMA003006 223  86.40  64.80 70.20

OBC-BASFAK MALLICKVU25PSHIMA011227 224  80.20  66.80 70.15

STBIKRAM MANDIVU25PSHIMA003889 225  85.40  64.80 69.95

GENPALLABI PRATIHARVU25PSHIMA004851 226  86.60  64.40 69.95

SCPUJA PATRAVU25PSHIMA005433 227  81.00  66.20 69.90

GENSANCHITAVU25PSHIMA006183 228  86.20  64.40 69.85

GENSHANAZ KHATOONVU25PSHIMA007439 229  77.60  67.20 69.80

OBC-BMALLIKA DUTTAVU25PSHIMA000825 230  75.40  67.90 69.78

SCSUMAN BARMANVU25PSHIMA012232 231  90.00  63.00 69.75
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OBC-APRERANA BERAVU25PSHIMA002659 232  78.80  66.60 69.65

GENSUPRIYA MALLIKVU25PSHIMA005239 233  89.60  63.00 69.65

GENMANDIRA DASVU25PSHIMA000625 234  83.80  64.90 69.63

STSATHI SINGHVU25PSHIMA010438 235  81.00  65.80 69.60

EWSANKITA PATRAVU25PSHIMA010161 236  72.40  68.50 69.48Y

GENSANGITA BHOWMIKVU25PSHIMA010029 237  84.00  64.60 69.45

GENSUBARNA DEYVU25PSHIMA002414 238  78.20  66.50 69.43

GENSAYANTI SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA005864 239  74.80  67.60 69.40

GENPRIYA MAJIVU25PSHIMA006052 240  76.60  67.00 69.40

GENRIYA PATRAVU25PSHIMA004592 241  84.00  64.46 69.35

GENDEBIKA MANNAVU25PSHIMA010960 242  85.40  64.00 69.35

GENKARTICK DASVU25PSHIMA009999 243  83.40  64.60 69.30

OBC-BSULTAN KHANVU25PSHIMA003826 244  74.60  67.50 69.28

GENSAHASA MAITYVU25PSHIMA006854 245  86.60  63.50 69.28

STSERMA SARENVU25PSHIMA009911 246  71.80  68.30 69.18

GENSRABONI PALVU25PSHIMA010761 247  88.20  62.80 69.15

GENTAPATI MAITYVU25PSHIMA006611 248  86.20  63.20 68.95

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATAVU25PSHIMA009377 249  88.80  62.32 68.94

STBISHNUPRIYA SINGVU25PSHIMA001534 250  91.00  61.58 68.94

OBC-ASOMA BERAVU25PSHIMA004263 251  72.80  67.60 68.90

GENMOUSUMI HAZRAVU25PSHIMA004196 252  86.40  63.00 68.85
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GENRESHMA MAITYVU25PSHIMA009109 253  91.00  61.40 68.80

GENSUBIR SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA011426 254  86.60  62.70 68.68

GENMOUMITA PANDAVU25PSHIMA008444 255  68.40  68.70 68.63

OBC-BSIMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006258 256  80.80  64.50 68.58

OBC-AMONAMI KUILAVU25PSHIMA009767 257  79.20  65.00 68.55

GENBINA KARVU25PSHIMA009381 258  79.40  64.89 68.52

STSUPRIYA SARENVU25PSHIMA004187 259  69.80  68.00 68.45

GENPALLABI MANNAVU25PSHIMA008043 260  88.20  61.80 68.40

SCJABA DULEYVU25PSHIMA008459 261  90.60  61.00 68.40

STGOBINDA SARENVU25PSHIMA011887 262  86.20  62.40 68.35

GENRUMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001672 263  87.00  62.10 68.33

GENKEYA ROYVU25PSHIMA009208 264  86.20  62.30 68.28

GENMOU PRADHANVU25PSHIMA003505 265  90.00  60.84 68.13

GENPRITIKANA MAJIVU25PSHIMA008245 266  77.20  65.01 68.06

SCSUMANA SHITVU25PSHIMA002350 267  89.20  61.00 68.05

STMANGAL MANDIVU25PSHIMA005612 268  93.20  59.60 68.00

GENRITU PATRAVU25PSHIMA002753 269  74.20  65.90 67.98

GENSHUBHADEEP MANNAVU25PSHIMA003161 270  85.00  62.30 67.98

SCBISWAJIT MALVU25PSHIMA002922 271  84.40  62.40 67.90

SCBISWAJIT PANDITVU25PSHIMA005097 272  82.20  63.10 67.88

GENNEHA DANIVU25PSHIMA007678 273  84.00  62.50 67.88
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SCSOMA BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA007445 274  82.00  63.10 67.83

STFULMONI HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA001378 275  73.60  65.80 67.75

SCSOMA DASVU25PSHIMA002911 276  76.00  64.90 67.68

GENSONALI BHOWMIKVU25PSHIMA001153 277  74.20  65.40 67.60

OBC-BBHUMIKA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA004828 278  77.20  64.40 67.60

STANKITA SINGVU25PSHIMA006058 279  90.80  59.80 67.55

OBC-ASOFIA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA011794 280  78.60  63.70 67.43Y

GENADITYA SHARMAVU25PSHIMA004105 281  82.40  62.30 67.33

SCMADHUMITA DOGRAVU25PSHIMA012410 282  82.80  62.00 67.20

OBC-BSUMAN SAHUVU25PSHIMA001529 283  88.40  59.90 67.03

STPRIYANKA SINGVU25PSHIMA007773 284  86.80  60.40 67.00

GENKOYEL DASVU25PSHIMA009129 285  80.00  62.60 66.95

SCSONALI GIRIVU25PSHIMA004092 286  77.40  63.40 66.90

STSRIMANTA SABARVU25PSHIMA001357 287  86.40  60.30 66.83

SCANJALI KHAMRAIVU25PSHIMA000765 288  82.40  61.50 66.73

SCMOUSUMI BERAVU25PSHIMA001154 289  64.20  67.50 66.68

GENMITA DARBARVU25PSHIMA007205 290  88.40  59.40 66.65

SCSRIYANKA DHALVU25PSHIMA002455 291  81.60  61.50 66.53

GENKHALESA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA011248 292  83.60  60.80 66.50

OBC-ASHIULI PATRAVU25PSHIMA010382 293  86.80  59.70 66.48

GENSANCHITA GHOSHVU25PSHIMA006620 294  74.60  63.70 66.43
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SCSURJAKANTA RANAVU25PSHIMA010087 295  65.60  66.60 66.35

SCSMRITI DEVIVU25PSHIMA008065 296  74.00  63.80 66.35

GENAKANSHA PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA002698 297  80.00  61.80 66.35

GENSUDIP BARAMVU25PSHIMA010859 298  81.40  61.30 66.33

OBC-ASOUMYAJIT GIRIVU25PSHIMA012201 299  83.60  60.30 66.13

GENNILIMA MANDALVU25PSHIMA004719 300  82.00  60.80 66.10

GENANKITA MANDALVU25PSHIMA002283 301  82.40  60.60 66.05

SCSAJAL MANNAVU25PSHIMA004652 302  70.80  64.40 66.00

GENBIDISHA MAJHIVU25PSHIMA011021 303  80.00  61.30 65.98

GENNEHA DASVU25PSHIMA001109 304  89.20  58.20 65.95

SCBARSA PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA005388 305  73.60  63.10 65.73

GENPAPIYA BERAVU25PSHIMA001328 306  87.00  58.60 65.70

OBC-BTUMPA SINGHAVU25PSHIMA006589 307  88.20  58.20 65.70

GENNANDITA JANAVU25PSHIMA003485 308  86.60  58.50 65.53

GENPUTUL SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA010126 309  74.40  62.50 65.48

OBC-BNIRUPAMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA013008 310  67.20  64.60 65.25

GENMONALISA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSHIMA004658 311  72.60  62.80 65.25

GENSUDIPTA KARVU25PSHIMA007642 312  89.40  57.20 65.25

GENLABANI SARKARVU25PSHIMA009122 313  76.40  61.40 65.15

GENSAMIR PATARVU25PSHIMA005854 314  80.60  59.90 65.08

SCRAKHAL DHIBARVU25PSHIMA007443 315  80.00  60.00 65.00
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GENSANJANA PRATIHARVU25PSHIMA002313 316  80.40  59.79 64.94

OBC-AMASUD AHAMED MONDALVU25PSHIMA004636 317  71.60  62.70 64.93

STDEBANJALI SINGVU25PSHIMA006576 318  79.60  59.90 64.83

GENDISHA DASVU25PSHIMA009173 319  86.60  57.50 64.78

GENKANCHAN BERAVU25PSHIMA007191 320  88.00  57.00 64.75

STTANUSHREE TUDUVU25PSHIMA007713 321  90.00  56.30 64.73

GENATASHRI NAYAKVU25PSHIMA005245 322  73.00  61.85 64.64

OBC-BDHIMAN MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012001 323  74.00  61.50 64.63

OBC-AKOEL GIRIVU25PSHIMA000866 324  86.60  57.30 64.63

SCJYOTIRMAY DOLAIVU25PSHIMA000544 325  87.40  56.91 64.53

GENSAMPRITI GHOSHVU25PSHIMA004055 326  78.00  60.00 64.50

STNARESH CHANDRA SARENVU25PSHIMA007288 327  41.60  72.00 64.40

GENPRADIP NANDIVU25PSHIMA003490 328  76.00  60.30 64.23

GENLAXMI GANTAITVU25PSHIMA010146 329  93.40  54.50 64.23

GENPRIYANKA KAPRIVU25PSHIMA004439 330  83.60  57.72 64.19

OBC-BDALIA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA005798 331  83.60  57.70 64.18

STMALINA HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA002811 332  78.00  59.30 63.98

STBIMAL MANDIVU25PSHIMA007047 333  77.60  59.40 63.95

GENSUKANYA METYAVU25PSHIMA001097 334  78.80  59.00 63.95

OBC-ARUBINA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA002526 335  88.40  55.80 63.95

STRUMA HANSDAVU25PSHIMA006136 336  56.20  66.50 63.93
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STSARDI MANDIVU25PSHIMA004744 337  67.00  62.80 63.85

GENPRIYANKA ADAKVU25PSHIMA002681 338  78.60  58.90 63.83

OBC-BJAYASHREE MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012476 339  69.20  62.00 63.80

SCJHILIK SHITVU25PSHIMA007524 340  78.80  58.60 63.65

OBC-BPAPUN MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006825 341  89.00  55.20 63.65

STBHAGYASRI SINGVU25PSHIMA010881 342  75.80  59.40 63.50

SCASTAMI BARVU25PSHIMA008062 343  67.80  62.05 63.49

GENKHUSHBU FALAKVU25PSHIMA011772 344  64.67  63.00 63.42

OBC-BSOMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006858 345  81.60  57.32 63.39

STSUCHITA SINGVU25PSHIMA004344 346  64.20  63.10 63.38

STDIPALI KISKUVU25PSHIMA005476 347  62.80  63.50 63.33

GENTARUN MANDALVU25PSHIMA000004 348  64.10  63.00 63.28

OBC-BBAISAKHI GARAIVU25PSHIMA007129 349  70.60  60.80 63.25

STSADORI MANDIVU25PSHIMA000846 350  85.20  55.90 63.23

GENCHETANA SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA011222 351  75.00  59.20 63.15

GENMADHUSHREE MISHRAVU25PSHIMA003105 352  77.80  58.20 63.10

OBC-BDALIA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA007792 353  88.40  54.60 63.05

OBC-BJOYITA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA011213 354  83.80  56.10 63.03

STHIKIM SARENVU25PSHIMA004554 355  72.00  59.90 62.93

OBC-ASAJEDA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA007096 356  71.20  60.10 62.88

OBC-BSUNIL MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012527 357  81.20  56.60 62.75
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SCSANJUKTA MALVU25PSHIMA002364 358  80.40  56.80 62.70

STMOHAN SARENVU25PSHIMA003882 359  75.20  58.47 62.65

STSABITA SINGVU25PSHIMA009992 360  60.00  63.50 62.63

OBC-BMANGAL MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002270 361  80.80  56.50 62.58

SCAYANTIKA PATRAVU25PSHIMA009155 362  74.00  58.70 62.53

GENSUMANA KHANRAVU25PSHIMA003436 363  81.40  56.20 62.50

OBC-BNISHIT MAHATAVU25PSHIMA003390 364  65.80  61.38 62.49

OBC-BSUDIPTA CHANDAVU25PSHIMA002115 365  53.60  65.40 62.45

OBC-ASANAM KHATUNVU25PSHIMA000304 366  83.40  55.40 62.40

GENSANJITA MANNAVU25PSHIMA002613 367  74.00  58.50 62.38

GENSHRABANI PATRAVU25PSHIMA005349 368  75.80  57.90 62.38

GENARCHANA CHOUDHURYVU25PSHIMA010101 369  78.80  56.90 62.38

GENSUDIP DASVU25PSHIMA009567 370  81.20  56.10 62.38

GENDEBIKA HOTAVU25PSHIMA004044 371  83.80  55.20 62.35

OBC-BYESMIN GURIYAVU25PSHIMA009473 372  83.60  55.20 62.30

OBC-BBISWAJIT MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012408 373  67.20  60.60 62.25

STGOURI HEMRAMVU25PSHIMA000843 374  72.20  58.90 62.23

GENSUMI DEYVU25PSHIMA012319 375  65.60  61.00 62.15

URANJELA SMRITI MINZVU25PSHIMA013108 376  72.20  58.71 62.08

OBC-BNEELASH MAHATAVU25PSHIMA000075 377  82.40  55.20 62.00

GENSANCHITA KAURIVU25PSHIMA008077 378  78.00  56.60 61.95
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OBC-APAPAI GIRIVU25PSHIMA010759 379  78.00  56.60 61.95

OBC-ARIYA MANNAVU25PSHIMA005462 380  64.40  61.10 61.93

SCSOUMEN DOLAIVU25PSHIMA011655 381  80.80  55.60 61.90

STSUKALI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA007907 382  70.60  58.90 61.83

STARNABKISKUVU25PSHIMA010675 383  75.00  57.37 61.78

STMITA SABARVU25PSHIMA003031 384  87.80  53.10 61.78

OBC-ASK PARVEJ ALIVU25PSHIMA008616 385  76.20  56.73 61.60

SCBIKI MIDYAVU25PSHIMA012800 386  78.40  56.00 61.60

SCNISA LOHARVU25PSHIMA005504 387  78.40  56.00 61.60

GENTRISHNA MANNAVU25PSHIMA005482 388  83.20  54.10 61.38

EWSSANTANU PATRAVU25PSHIMA004873 389  62.40  61.00 61.35Y

GENNARGISH PARVEENVU25PSHIMA004301 390  74.80  56.50 61.08

OBC-BSUSMITA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001693 391  84.80  53.10 61.03

GENANTARA PRADHANVU25PSHIMA004596 392  86.60  52.30 60.88

OBC-APRIYANKA PATRAVU25PSHIMA004174 393  53.80  63.20 60.85

OBC-BSUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006220 394  81.40  53.90 60.78

STRANI SARENVU25PSHIMA000257 395  61.20  60.40 60.60

GENSUFIA NAZVU25PSHIMA007375 396  77.20  54.80 60.40

SCMENAKA BARMANVU25PSHIMA004293 397  48.00  64.50 60.38

OBC-BSAYAN SENIVU25PSHIMA012291 398  83.20  52.70 60.33

STARCHANA HEMROMVU25PSHIMA007903 399  77.40  54.60 60.30
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SCRADHA SHITVU25PSHIMA001822 400  80.00  53.70 60.28

GENSUDIP MALVU25PSHIMA011108 401  84.60  52.10 60.23

GENJANMONI KHATUNVU25PSHIMA007239 402  77.60  54.40 60.20

OBC-BIMRAN BHANGIVU25PSHIMA011071 403  60.40  60.01 60.11

SCPRIYANKA GHORAIVU25PSHIMA003893 404  74.60  55.20 60.05

GENRAINE MAITIVU25PSHIMA008022 405  68.00  57.00 59.75

GENPRIYA HAZRAVU25PSHIMA011240 406  77.40  53.80 59.70

STSURAJIT MAJHIVU25PSHIMA010320 407  77.40  53.70 59.63

STSABITRI BESRAVU25PSHIMA007808 408  63.80  58.15 59.56

GENILA PRADHANVU25PSHIMA011131 409  85.00  51.00 59.50

OBC-BDHRUBA KUMAR MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006296 410  75.60  54.00 59.40

STKABITA SARENVU25PSHIMA009558 411  77.40  53.10 59.18

STMINATI MURMUVU25PSHIMA012229 412  79.20  52.50 59.18

OBC-BSHEULI PATRAVU25PSHIMA006429 413  54.80  60.60 59.15

GENMR MANOJ DASVU25PSHIMA010849 414  68.20  56.10 59.13

GENMANOJ DASVU25PSHIMA004125 415  68.20  56.10 59.13

SCUMESH MANTRIVU25PSHIMA006552 416  74.20  54.10 59.13

OBC-BSRINIBAS MAHATAVU25PSHIMA011661 417  71.20  55.00 59.05

SCSONALI JANAVU25PSHIMA012390 418  77.00  53.00 59.00

OBC-AMAHAMMAD JAHID 

PARAMANIK

VU25PSHIMA012231 419  78.80  52.40 59.00

GENMOUSUMI DANDAPATVU25PSHIMA009087 420  91.00  48.30 58.98
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STPURNA MURMUVU25PSHIMA004706 421  83.20  50.89 58.97

OBC-BKHUSBU KHATUNVU25PSHIMA009573 422  83.40  50.80 58.95

GENTANUSHREE DEYVU25PSHIMA000986 423  75.20  53.50 58.93

OBC-BMST BILKIS KHATUNVU25PSHIMA008013 424  77.60  52.63 58.87

STPARSHI MURMUVU25PSHIMA000975 425  83.00  50.59 58.69

GENANTARA JANAVU25PSHIMA002685 426  79.60  51.70 58.68

STAJOY MANDIVU25PSHIMA000238 427  76.00  52.80 58.60

GENRUMA TUDUVU25PSHIMA001662 428  75.80  52.80 58.55

GENSOMA SAUVU25PSHIMA006261 429  80.00  51.30 58.48

GENYEASMIN KHATUNVU25PSHIMA009433 430  57.80  58.60 58.40

GENSUSMITA DEYVU25PSHIMA000832 431  77.60  52.00 58.40

GENKOYEL GUCHHAITVU25PSHIMA007967 432  71.40  53.90 58.28

STSANAT MURMUVU25PSHIMA004153 433  61.40  57.20 58.25

OBC-BSHOWMIT GARAIVU25PSHIMA012620 434  71.80  53.70 58.23

SCRINA DHALVU25PSHIMA009310 435  81.40  50.40 58.15

GENSUSMITA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001636 436  71.40  53.70 58.13

SCBHASKAR SANTRAVU25PSHIMA002777 437  78.40  51.30 58.08

STMANASI SINGVU25PSHIMA001057 438  70.20  53.90 57.98

GENSIDDHARTHA PALMALVU25PSHIMA011117 439  77.60  51.30 57.88

STMANDIRA SINGVU25PSHIMA006223 440  62.60  56.20 57.80

OBC-BSOUMYADEEP NANDIVU25PSHIMA012864 441  77.40  51.00 57.60
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GENTANIMA SHANNIGRAHIVU25PSHIMA006430 442  80.60  49.90 57.58

STMONI SARENVU25PSHIMA010519 443  50.20  60.00 57.55

GENSANDITA MANNAVU25PSHIMA002624 444  83.60  48.68 57.41

OBC-ARAKHI GIRIVU25PSHIMA008225 445  58.00  57.20 57.40

GENMOUSUMI BERAVU25PSHIMA004727 446  75.40  51.30 57.33

STPREETILATA SINGVU25PSHIMA007035 447  79.20  50.00 57.30

STSANKAR MURMUVU25PSHIMA013010 448  61.00  56.00 57.25

GENSUPARNA BERAVU25PSHIMA007905 449  83.40  48.50 57.23

GENSIPRA DASVU25PSHIMA009269 450  87.00  47.30 57.23

STSARASWATI SARENVU25PSHIMA009351 451  78.40  50.10 57.18

GENBAPPA MANDALVU25PSHIMA005002 452  67.00  53.80 57.10

STKABITA SINGVU25PSHIMA000806 453  61.80  55.50 57.08

GENPRIYANKA GIRIVU25PSHIMA002422 454  76.00  50.60 56.95

OBC-BPRADIP GARAIVU25PSHIMA011165 455  85.40  47.00 56.60

GENJABA DASVU25PSHIMA006997 456  70.00  52.10 56.58

GENSUTAPA JANAVU25PSHIMA011313 457  77.00  49.60 56.45

STSUTAPA MUDIVU25PSHIMA012386 458  59.60  55.24 56.33

STRANAJIT SINGVU25PSHIMA004441 459  87.40  45.90 56.28

GENARPITA PARIARIVU25PSHIMA002256 460  76.20  49.30 56.03

OBC-ASUBHADIP PARIAVU25PSHIMA006000 461  78.80  48.42 56.02

GENSNAHA PRADHANVU25PSHIMA009132 462  84.20  46.60 56.00
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STPURNIMA SARENVU25PSHIMA009784 463  74.20  49.90 55.98

GENJASMINA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA001167 464  63.20  53.40 55.85

OBC-BPIALI CHOWDHURYVU25PSHIMA011099 465  82.40  47.00 55.85

SCSANCHAYITA MIDYAVU25PSHIMA011203 466  71.20  50.60 55.75

SCANUSHRI BAGVU25PSHIMA007282 467  77.20  48.60 55.75

STMANGALI HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA009575 468  67.60  51.40 55.45

URAMRIT MAHATAVU25PSHIMA011979 469  79.60  47.30 55.38

SCSIKTA DOLAIVU25PSHIMA012755 470  55.60  55.26 55.35

GENNOMITA DASVU25PSHIMA010837 471  81.60  46.60 55.35

STKARMI HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA011343 472  76.60  48.15 55.26

SCSANCHITA LOHARVU25PSHIMA011572 473  72.20  49.60 55.25

OBC-BCHAMPA RANI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA005206 474  87.40  44.40 55.15

SCBISHNUPRIYA DOLAIVU25PSHIMA002839 475  67.40  50.80 54.95

GENPRADIP JANAVU25PSHIMA011722 476  60.60  53.00 54.90

OBC-BARPITA PALVU25PSHIMA007497 477  75.00  47.95 54.71

GENPARAMITA BEJVU25PSHIMA012160 478  76.00  47.60 54.70

GENSOMDUTTA GHORAIVU25PSHIMA003653 479  73.80  48.20 54.60

GENMAMPI DALAPATIVU25PSHIMA011907 480  66.20  50.10 54.13

GENANJALI DEBNATHVU25PSHIMA003885 481  60.00  52.00 54.00

GENSABANA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA006502 482  73.00  47.60 53.95

GENANKITA DEYVU25PSHIMA009301 483  75.00  46.60 53.70
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GENSAMAPTI SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA009174 484  82.40  44.10 53.68

OBC-BBANASREE MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002879 485  74.20  46.80 53.65

SCSOMA MANDALVU25PSHIMA006018 486  78.20  45.10 53.38

GENGONGAMONI SAMAIVU25PSHIMA000844 487  73.80  46.50 53.33

OBC-BSANDIPAN MAHATAVU25PSHIMA005957 488  77.60  45.00 53.15

STSABITA SARENVU25PSHIMA000867 489  80.00  44.10 53.08

STMEGHNA MURMUVU25PSHIMA011078 490  56.00  52.00 53.00

GENMOUMITA PALOIVU25PSHIMA007492 491  71.60  46.60 52.85

GENUJJWAL MAHANTAVU25PSHIMA002443 492  73.60  45.80 52.75

OBC-BSOURAV MAHATAVU25PSHIMA004330 493  75.80  45.00 52.70

OBC-BBILKIS KHATUNVU25PSHIMA001213 494  53.60  52.10 52.48

STAPARNA MURMUVU25PSHIMA011331 495  66.60  47.60 52.35

STSAMATI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA006263 496  67.20  47.20 52.20

GENPALLABI DASVU25PSHIMA006471 497  67.20  47.20 52.20

SCPUJA DULEYVU25PSHIMA007103 498  55.80  50.80 52.05

OBC-AANITA BERAVU25PSHIMA004538 499  69.60  46.20 52.05

GENPRIYA ADAKVU25PSHIMA002883 500  65.00  47.60 51.95

SCBAISAKHI SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA011826 501  65.40  47.00 51.60

GENMAHUA KARANVU25PSHIMA008131 502  70.40  45.10 51.43

GENKAMELIA BHOWMIKVU25PSHIMA001080 503  54.80  49.70 50.98

SCSHYAMALI PATARVU25PSHIMA007055 504  71.80  43.40 50.50
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GENSUMAN DASVU25PSHIMA003758 505  66.80  44.80 50.30

SCKRISHNA SHITVU25PSHIMA012455 506  77.00  41.38 50.29

GENSK SIDDIKULLAVU25PSHIMA006911 507  50.60  50.06 50.20

STSONALI MURMUVU25PSHIMA006133 508  60.40  46.80 50.20

STSAGUN SARENVU25PSHIMA009357 509  74.00  41.80 49.85

SCSUMITRA ROYVU25PSHIMA007972 510  62.80  45.10 49.53

SCPRIYANKA DANDAPATVU25PSHIMA009158 511  68.00  43.20 49.40

SCMAYNA DHARAVU25PSHIMA001361 512  68.60  42.10 48.73

SCSHILPI PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA012269 513  72.20  40.80 48.65

GENTANMOY PRADHANVU25PSHIMA003595 514  58.00  44.90 48.18

OBC-BJAYANTI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002267 515  71.00  38.42 46.57

STJABA TUDUVU25PSHIMA007469 516  50.60  44.52 46.04Y

STSONAMONI MURMUVU25PSHIMA012024 517  44.20  44.00 44.05

STBAHAMONI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA008268 518  60.20  37.60 43.25

SCTANUSHREE JANAVU25PSHIMA012174 519  58.00  38.20 43.15

GENPRASANTA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSHIMA010026 520  60.40  37.30 43.08Y

OBC-AGAYATRI DASIVU25PSHIMA010840 521  78.20  6.62 24.52
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OBC-ASOFIA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA011794 1  78.60  63.70 67.43Y

STJABA TUDUVU25PSHIMA007469 2  50.60  44.52 46.04Y

GENPRASANTA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSHIMA010026 3  60.40  37.30 43.08Y
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EWSPOULAMI MISHRAVU25PSHIMA002601 1  91.00  66.30 72.48Y

EWSSANDIP PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA004128 2  90.00  66.30 72.23Y

EWSANKITA PATRAVU25PSHIMA010161 3  72.40  68.50 69.48Y

EWSSANTANU PATRAVU25PSHIMA004873 4  62.40  61.00 61.35Y
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OBC-ADOLI DASVU25PSHIMA001112 1  93.20  76.60 80.75

OBC-ASIKHA DASVU25PSHIMA004998 2  89.40  77.60 80.55

OBC-ASUPRIYA MANAVU25PSHIMA000956 3  93.60  74.60 79.35

OBC-ADOLAN BISAIVU25PSHIMA005793 4  83.00  75.80 77.60

OBC-AJOYANTI GHOSHVU25PSHIMA007507 5  84.20  75.20 77.45

OBC-AHADISA NASRINVU25PSHIMA003013 6  85.20  73.90 76.73

OBC-AKUSUM PAINVU25PSHIMA007089 7  86.60  73.10 76.48

OBC-ASANGITA DASVU25PSHIMA002028 8  88.80  72.20 76.35

OBC-ABARSHA MANNAVU25PSHIMA003163 9  92.20  70.30 75.78

OBC-AREBEKA SULATANAVU25PSHIMA004041 10  88.60  71.40 75.70

OBC-AJANNATUN MANDALVU25PSHIMA004466 11  86.00  71.30 74.98

OBC-ARIYA PAULVU25PSHIMA007032 12  86.20  69.70 73.83

OBC-ASUJATA BERAVU25PSHIMA003587 13  91.00  67.90 73.68

OBC-ANABANITA MANDALVU25PSHIMA003519 14  90.80  66.80 72.80

OBC-AHALIMA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA006478 15  84.80  67.70 71.98

OBC-ASANTANU MANAVU25PSHIMA010391 16  78.00  69.00 71.25

OBC-ARIYA MANDALVU25PSHIMA009247 17  85.80  66.30 71.18

OBC-APRERANA BERAVU25PSHIMA002659 18  78.80  66.60 69.65

OBC-ASOMA BERAVU25PSHIMA004263 19  72.80  67.60 68.90

OBC-AMONAMI KUILAVU25PSHIMA009767 20  79.20  65.00 68.55

OBC-ASOFIA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA011794 21  78.60  63.70 67.43Y
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OBC-ASHIULI PATRAVU25PSHIMA010382 22  86.80  59.70 66.48

OBC-ASOUMYAJIT GIRIVU25PSHIMA012201 23  83.60  60.30 66.13

OBC-AMASUD AHAMED MONDALVU25PSHIMA004636 24  71.60  62.70 64.93

OBC-AKOEL GIRIVU25PSHIMA000866 25  86.60  57.30 64.63

OBC-ARUBINA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA002526 26  88.40  55.80 63.95

OBC-ASAJEDA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA007096 27  71.20  60.10 62.88

OBC-ASANAM KHATUNVU25PSHIMA000304 28  83.40  55.40 62.40

OBC-APAPAI GIRIVU25PSHIMA010759 29  78.00  56.60 61.95

OBC-ARIYA MANNAVU25PSHIMA005462 30  64.40  61.10 61.93

OBC-ASK PARVEJ ALIVU25PSHIMA008616 31  76.20  56.73 61.60

OBC-APRIYANKA PATRAVU25PSHIMA004174 32  53.80  63.20 60.85

OBC-AMAHAMMAD JAHID 

PARAMANIK

VU25PSHIMA012231 33  78.80  52.40 59.00

OBC-ARAKHI GIRIVU25PSHIMA008225 34  58.00  57.20 57.40

OBC-ASUBHADIP PARIAVU25PSHIMA006000 35  78.80  48.42 56.02

OBC-AANITA BERAVU25PSHIMA004538 36  69.60  46.20 52.05

OBC-AGAYATRI DASIVU25PSHIMA010840 37  78.20  6.62 24.52
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OBC-ASOFIA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA011794 1  78.60  63.70 67.43Y
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OBC-BSAYONI SHAWVU25PSHIMA001132 1  88.60  82.80 84.25

OBC-BSUMANA MANNAVU25PSHIMA009125 2  92.60  80.30 83.38

OBC-BDIPU MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001152 3  93.00  78.90 82.43

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA000744 4  92.60  78.60 82.10

OBC-BPRIYA  PATRAVU25PSHIMA010939 5  93.20  77.50 81.43

OBC-BAPARAJITA MONDALVU25PSHIMA007539 6  92.20  77.68 81.31

OBC-BSAFIL MALLICKVU25PSHIMA003212 7  93.60  76.60 80.85

OBC-BMOUSUMI ROUTHVU25PSHIMA009223 8  91.80  76.10 80.03

OBC-BROSHIDA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA010244 9  93.80  75.00 79.70

OBC-BSHILA BARIKVU25PSHIMA007862 10  93.80  72.30 77.68

OBC-BKABITA KHERYAVU25PSHIMA011061 11  88.00  72.00 76.00

OBC-BSHRUTI CHANDRAVU25PSHIMA001977 12  90.80  70.70 75.73

OBC-BSUDIPTA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA009510 13  68.40  78.00 75.60

OBC-BSAIKAT JANAVU25PSHIMA000759 14  88.60  69.70 74.43

OBC-BSOMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002730 15  87.20  69.90 74.23

OBC-BSOUMALI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002611 16  87.20  69.60 74.00

OBC-BIRFAN MALLICKVU25PSHIMA000660 17  81.40  71.50 73.98

OBC-BHARIPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA003755 18  81.80  70.70 73.48

OBC-BKAKALI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006665 19  81.40  70.00 72.85

OBC-BSHANTI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001645 20  90.00  66.80 72.60

OBC-BMAHADEB MAHATAVU25PSHIMA009556 21  90.00  66.30 72.23
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OBC-BBIPLAB DEYVU25PSHIMA006670 22  84.80  68.00 72.20

OBC-BMANASI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001130 23  84.60  67.60 71.85

OBC-BRAYMUNA PARVEN KHATUNVU25PSHIMA004139 24  84.20  67.70 71.83

OBC-BRAJESH SAUVU25PSHIMA008789 25  81.40  68.00 71.35

OBC-BMUNMUN JANAVU25PSHIMA001148 26  87.80  65.50 71.08

OBC-BBAPPA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012710 27  70.40  71.00 70.85

OBC-BSUPARNA PALVU25PSHIMA003563 28  87.80  64.50 70.33

OBC-BASFAK MALLICKVU25PSHIMA011227 29  80.20  66.80 70.15

OBC-BMALLIKA DUTTAVU25PSHIMA000825 30  75.40  67.90 69.78

OBC-BSULTAN KHANVU25PSHIMA003826 31  74.60  67.50 69.28

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATAVU25PSHIMA009377 32  88.80  62.32 68.94

OBC-BSIMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006258 33  80.80  64.50 68.58

OBC-BBHUMIKA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA004828 34  77.20  64.40 67.60

OBC-BSUMAN SAHUVU25PSHIMA001529 35  88.40  59.90 67.03

OBC-BTUMPA SINGHAVU25PSHIMA006589 36  88.20  58.20 65.70

OBC-BNIRUPAMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA013008 37  67.20  64.60 65.25

OBC-BDHIMAN MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012001 38  74.00  61.50 64.63

OBC-BDALIA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA005798 39  83.60  57.70 64.18

OBC-BJAYASHREE MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012476 40  69.20  62.00 63.80

OBC-BPAPUN MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006825 41  89.00  55.20 63.65

OBC-BSOMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006858 42  81.60  57.32 63.39
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OBC-BBAISAKHI GARAIVU25PSHIMA007129 43  70.60  60.80 63.25

OBC-BDALIA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA007792 44  88.40  54.60 63.05

OBC-BJOYITA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA011213 45  83.80  56.10 63.03

OBC-BSUNIL MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012527 46  81.20  56.60 62.75

OBC-BMANGAL MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002270 47  80.80  56.50 62.58

OBC-BNISHIT MAHATAVU25PSHIMA003390 48  65.80  61.38 62.49

OBC-BSUDIPTA CHANDAVU25PSHIMA002115 49  53.60  65.40 62.45

OBC-BYESMIN GURIYAVU25PSHIMA009473 50  83.60  55.20 62.30

OBC-BBISWAJIT MAHATAVU25PSHIMA012408 51  67.20  60.60 62.25

OBC-BNEELASH MAHATAVU25PSHIMA000075 52  82.40  55.20 62.00

OBC-BSUSMITA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA001693 53  84.80  53.10 61.03

OBC-BSUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006220 54  81.40  53.90 60.78

OBC-BSAYAN SENIVU25PSHIMA012291 55  83.20  52.70 60.33

OBC-BIMRAN BHANGIVU25PSHIMA011071 56  60.40  60.01 60.11

OBC-BDHRUBA KUMAR MAHATAVU25PSHIMA006296 57  75.60  54.00 59.40

OBC-BSHEULI PATRAVU25PSHIMA006429 58  54.80  60.60 59.15

OBC-BSRINIBAS MAHATAVU25PSHIMA011661 59  71.20  55.00 59.05

OBC-BKHUSBU KHATUNVU25PSHIMA009573 60  83.40  50.80 58.95

OBC-BMST BILKIS KHATUNVU25PSHIMA008013 61  77.60  52.63 58.87

OBC-BSHOWMIT GARAIVU25PSHIMA012620 62  71.80  53.70 58.23

OBC-BSOUMYADEEP NANDIVU25PSHIMA012864 63  77.40  51.00 57.60

Page 33 of 57



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.A. in History   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BPRADIP GARAIVU25PSHIMA011165 64  85.40  47.00 56.60

OBC-BPIALI CHOWDHURYVU25PSHIMA011099 65  82.40  47.00 55.85

OBC-BCHAMPA RANI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA005206 66  87.40  44.40 55.15

OBC-BARPITA PALVU25PSHIMA007497 67  75.00  47.95 54.71

OBC-BBANASREE MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002879 68  74.20  46.80 53.65

OBC-BSANDIPAN MAHATAVU25PSHIMA005957 69  77.60  45.00 53.15

OBC-BSOURAV MAHATAVU25PSHIMA004330 70  75.80  45.00 52.70

OBC-BBILKIS KHATUNVU25PSHIMA001213 71  53.60  52.10 52.48

OBC-BJAYANTI MAHATAVU25PSHIMA002267 72  71.00  38.42 46.57
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SCSWAGATA GIRIVU25PSHIMA001103 1  90.20  85.60 86.75

SCHARIHAR MONDALVU25PSHIMA005917 2  96.40  79.26 83.55

SCPAYEL BAGALVU25PSHIMA012118 3  88.20  79.40 81.60

SCSRIDEVI BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA002732 4  86.40  79.60 81.30

SCKAMALENDU KHATUAVU25PSHIMA002902 5  81.80  80.80 81.05

SCJAYANTI SHYAMALVU25PSHIMA005140 6  88.60  77.00 79.90

SCSHREYA SAHOOVU25PSHIMA005785 7  91.20  75.50 79.43

SCSATHI KOTALVU25PSHIMA006204 8  88.20  76.30 79.28

SCMANJUSHREE BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA007387 9  90.40  75.10 78.93

SCARPITA PATRAVU25PSHIMA001608 10  80.80  76.50 77.58

SCSIULI RANAVU25PSHIMA001949 11  88.40  72.00 76.10

SCSANJIT KUILAVU25PSHIMA000779 12  84.40  72.40 75.40

SCASIMA MANDALVU25PSHIMA009100 13  93.40  69.40 75.40

SCAMIT BHAKTAVU25PSHIMA011496 14  83.20  72.50 75.18

SCNIRMAL DOLAIVU25PSHIMA004149 15  87.40  71.10 75.18

SCSUNANDA MANDALVU25PSHIMA005429 16  88.20  70.49 74.92

SCTITHI GHORAIVU25PSHIMA008764 17  82.40  72.40 74.90

SCSANGEETA DALBERAVU25PSHIMA007111 18  84.40  71.50 74.73

SCTANU LOHARVU25PSHIMA009409 19  79.20  73.00 74.55

SCPRIYANKA NAYEKVU25PSHIMA009256 20  88.80  69.40 74.25

SCPRAKASH DOLAIVU25PSHIMA002217 21  82.20  71.00 73.80
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SCPUJA DASVU25PSHIMA004389 22  84.80  70.00 73.70

SCDIPENDU PRADHANVU25PSHIMA003003 23  87.80  69.00 73.70

SCSANTANA SHITVU25PSHIMA003160 24  87.00  68.90 73.43

SCRANJANA ROUTHVU25PSHIMA002928 25  90.60  67.70 73.43

SCSUJAN NAYEKVU25PSHIMA002703 26  88.40  68.00 73.10

SCSANCHITA SINGHAVU25PSHIMA004317 27  76.20  72.00 73.05

SCMOUMITA JANAVU25PSHIMA001504 28  81.20  70.30 73.03

SCRACHNA SHITVU25PSHIMA008544 29  81.20  69.60 72.50

SCANJALI BERAVU25PSHIMA000799 30  83.60  68.00 71.90

SCKARTICK DASVU25PSHIMA003303 31  86.20  67.00 71.80

SCPRIYA MONDALVU25PSHIMA009189 32  84.60  67.50 71.78

SCSHIULI RANAVU25PSHIMA008766 33  88.60  65.10 70.98

SCSUNIT KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA010915 34  65.40  72.70 70.88

SCMALAY DOLAIVU25PSHIMA003819 35  72.20  69.90 70.48

SCGOURAB BARAIVU25PSHIMA012347 36  83.20  66.10 70.38

SCRITUPARNA GIRIVU25PSHIMA004017 37  70.60  70.10 70.23

SCPUJA PATRAVU25PSHIMA005433 38  81.00  66.20 69.90

SCSUMAN BARMANVU25PSHIMA012232 39  90.00  63.00 69.75

SCJABA DULEYVU25PSHIMA008459 40  90.60  61.00 68.40

SCSUMANA SHITVU25PSHIMA002350 41  89.20  61.00 68.05

SCBISWAJIT MALVU25PSHIMA002922 42  84.40  62.40 67.90
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SCBISWAJIT PANDITVU25PSHIMA005097 43  82.20  63.10 67.88

SCSOMA BHUNIAVU25PSHIMA007445 44  82.00  63.10 67.83

SCSOMA DASVU25PSHIMA002911 45  76.00  64.90 67.68

SCMADHUMITA DOGRAVU25PSHIMA012410 46  82.80  62.00 67.20

SCSONALI GIRIVU25PSHIMA004092 47  77.40  63.40 66.90

SCANJALI KHAMRAIVU25PSHIMA000765 48  82.40  61.50 66.73

SCMOUSUMI BERAVU25PSHIMA001154 49  64.20  67.50 66.68

SCSRIYANKA DHALVU25PSHIMA002455 50  81.60  61.50 66.53

SCSURJAKANTA RANAVU25PSHIMA010087 51  65.60  66.60 66.35

SCSMRITI DEVIVU25PSHIMA008065 52  74.00  63.80 66.35

SCSAJAL MANNAVU25PSHIMA004652 53  70.80  64.40 66.00

SCBARSA PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA005388 54  73.60  63.10 65.73

SCRAKHAL DHIBARVU25PSHIMA007443 55  80.00  60.00 65.00

SCJYOTIRMAY DOLAIVU25PSHIMA000544 56  87.40  56.91 64.53

SCJHILIK SHITVU25PSHIMA007524 57  78.80  58.60 63.65

SCASTAMI BARVU25PSHIMA008062 58  67.80  62.05 63.49

SCSANJUKTA MALVU25PSHIMA002364 59  80.40  56.80 62.70

SCAYANTIKA PATRAVU25PSHIMA009155 60  74.00  58.70 62.53

SCSOUMEN DOLAIVU25PSHIMA011655 61  80.80  55.60 61.90

SCBIKI MIDYAVU25PSHIMA012800 62  78.40  56.00 61.60

SCNISA LOHARVU25PSHIMA005504 63  78.40  56.00 61.60
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SCMENAKA BARMANVU25PSHIMA004293 64  48.00  64.50 60.38

SCRADHA SHITVU25PSHIMA001822 65  80.00  53.70 60.28

SCPRIYANKA GHORAIVU25PSHIMA003893 66  74.60  55.20 60.05

SCUMESH MANTRIVU25PSHIMA006552 67  74.20  54.10 59.13

SCSONALI JANAVU25PSHIMA012390 68  77.00  53.00 59.00

SCRINA DHALVU25PSHIMA009310 69  81.40  50.40 58.15

SCBHASKAR SANTRAVU25PSHIMA002777 70  78.40  51.30 58.08

SCSANCHAYITA MIDYAVU25PSHIMA011203 71  71.20  50.60 55.75

SCANUSHRI BAGVU25PSHIMA007282 72  77.20  48.60 55.75

SCSIKTA DOLAIVU25PSHIMA012755 73  55.60  55.26 55.35

SCSANCHITA LOHARVU25PSHIMA011572 74  72.20  49.60 55.25

SCBISHNUPRIYA DOLAIVU25PSHIMA002839 75  67.40  50.80 54.95

SCSOMA MANDALVU25PSHIMA006018 76  78.20  45.10 53.38

SCPUJA DULEYVU25PSHIMA007103 77  55.80  50.80 52.05

SCBAISAKHI SAMANTAVU25PSHIMA011826 78  65.40  47.00 51.60

SCSHYAMALI PATARVU25PSHIMA007055 79  71.80  43.40 50.50

SCKRISHNA SHITVU25PSHIMA012455 80  77.00  41.38 50.29

SCSUMITRA ROYVU25PSHIMA007972 81  62.80  45.10 49.53

SCPRIYANKA DANDAPATVU25PSHIMA009158 82  68.00  43.20 49.40

SCMAYNA DHARAVU25PSHIMA001361 83  68.60  42.10 48.73

SCSHILPI PRAMANIKVU25PSHIMA012269 84  72.20  40.80 48.65
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SCTANUSHREE JANAVU25PSHIMA012174 85  58.00  38.20 43.15
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STLAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSHIMA011321 1  82.00  83.40 83.05

STSUMANA MURMUVU25PSHIMA005268 2  86.40  77.60 79.80

STANKHI SINGVU25PSHIMA002941 3  91.20  75.90 79.73

STHARIPRIYA MUDIVU25PSHIMA001406 4  84.80  76.60 78.65

STSUKUMANI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA004549 5  89.20  75.10 78.63

STSUPRIYA NAYEKVU25PSHIMA000474 6  84.40  75.90 78.03

STRIMIL MURMUVU25PSHIMA002920 7  90.20  71.40 76.10

STLAKSHMAN MAHALIVU25PSHIMA011403 8  77.80  74.40 75.25

STSUNIL SINGVU25PSHIMA009041 9  69.20  76.90 74.98

STPARSHI HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA008138 10  88.00  68.70 73.53

STNILMONI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA011355 11  82.00  70.60 73.45

STPANMONI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA003108 12  87.60  67.50 72.53

STSUDIP ROUTHVU25PSHIMA003056 13  90.00  66.32 72.24

STANUP KUMAR MURMUVU25PSHIMA001772 14  74.20  70.30 71.28

STSUNITA HANSDAVU25PSHIMA004078 15  78.40  68.90 71.28

STFULMONI MURMUVU25PSHIMA007697 16  63.00  73.00 70.50

STBIKRAM MANDIVU25PSHIMA003889 17  85.40  64.80 69.95

STSATHI SINGHVU25PSHIMA010438 18  81.00  65.80 69.60

STSERMA SARENVU25PSHIMA009911 19  71.80  68.30 69.18

STBISHNUPRIYA SINGVU25PSHIMA001534 20  91.00  61.58 68.94

STSUPRIYA SARENVU25PSHIMA004187 21  69.80  68.00 68.45
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STGOBINDA SARENVU25PSHIMA011887 22  86.20  62.40 68.35

STMANGAL MANDIVU25PSHIMA005612 23  93.20  59.60 68.00

STFULMONI HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA001378 24  73.60  65.80 67.75

STANKITA SINGVU25PSHIMA006058 25  90.80  59.80 67.55

STPRIYANKA SINGVU25PSHIMA007773 26  86.80  60.40 67.00

STSRIMANTA SABARVU25PSHIMA001357 27  86.40  60.30 66.83

STDEBANJALI SINGVU25PSHIMA006576 28  79.60  59.90 64.83

STTANUSHREE TUDUVU25PSHIMA007713 29  90.00  56.30 64.73

STNARESH CHANDRA SARENVU25PSHIMA007288 30  41.60  72.00 64.40

STMALINA HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA002811 31  78.00  59.30 63.98

STBIMAL MANDIVU25PSHIMA007047 32  77.60  59.40 63.95

STRUMA HANSDAVU25PSHIMA006136 33  56.20  66.50 63.93

STSARDI MANDIVU25PSHIMA004744 34  67.00  62.80 63.85

STBHAGYASRI SINGVU25PSHIMA010881 35  75.80  59.40 63.50

STSUCHITA SINGVU25PSHIMA004344 36  64.20  63.10 63.38

STDIPALI KISKUVU25PSHIMA005476 37  62.80  63.50 63.33

STSADORI MANDIVU25PSHIMA000846 38  85.20  55.90 63.23

STHIKIM SARENVU25PSHIMA004554 39  72.00  59.90 62.93

STMOHAN SARENVU25PSHIMA003882 40  75.20  58.47 62.65

STSABITA SINGVU25PSHIMA009992 41  60.00  63.50 62.63

STGOURI HEMRAMVU25PSHIMA000843 42  72.20  58.90 62.23
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STSUKALI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA007907 43  70.60  58.90 61.83

STARNABKISKUVU25PSHIMA010675 44  75.00  57.37 61.78

STMITA SABARVU25PSHIMA003031 45  87.80  53.10 61.78

STRANI SARENVU25PSHIMA000257 46  61.20  60.40 60.60

STARCHANA HEMROMVU25PSHIMA007903 47  77.40  54.60 60.30

STSURAJIT MAJHIVU25PSHIMA010320 48  77.40  53.70 59.63

STSABITRI BESRAVU25PSHIMA007808 49  63.80  58.15 59.56

STKABITA SARENVU25PSHIMA009558 50  77.40  53.10 59.18

STMINATI MURMUVU25PSHIMA012229 51  79.20  52.50 59.18

STPURNA MURMUVU25PSHIMA004706 52  83.20  50.89 58.97

STPARSHI MURMUVU25PSHIMA000975 53  83.00  50.59 58.69

STAJOY MANDIVU25PSHIMA000238 54  76.00  52.80 58.60

STSANAT MURMUVU25PSHIMA004153 55  61.40  57.20 58.25

STMANASI SINGVU25PSHIMA001057 56  70.20  53.90 57.98

STMANDIRA SINGVU25PSHIMA006223 57  62.60  56.20 57.80

STMONI SARENVU25PSHIMA010519 58  50.20  60.00 57.55

STPREETILATA SINGVU25PSHIMA007035 59  79.20  50.00 57.30

STSANKAR MURMUVU25PSHIMA013010 60  61.00  56.00 57.25

STSARASWATI SARENVU25PSHIMA009351 61  78.40  50.10 57.18

STKABITA SINGVU25PSHIMA000806 62  61.80  55.50 57.08

STSUTAPA MUDIVU25PSHIMA012386 63  59.60  55.24 56.33
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STRANAJIT SINGVU25PSHIMA004441 64  87.40  45.90 56.28

STPURNIMA SARENVU25PSHIMA009784 65  74.20  49.90 55.98

STMANGALI HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA009575 66  67.60  51.40 55.45

STKARMI HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA011343 67  76.60  48.15 55.26

STSABITA SARENVU25PSHIMA000867 68  80.00  44.10 53.08

STMEGHNA MURMUVU25PSHIMA011078 69  56.00  52.00 53.00

STAPARNA MURMUVU25PSHIMA011331 70  66.60  47.60 52.35

STSAMATI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA006263 71  67.20  47.20 52.20

STSONALI MURMUVU25PSHIMA006133 72  60.40  46.80 50.20

STSAGUN SARENVU25PSHIMA009357 73  74.00  41.80 49.85

STJABA TUDUVU25PSHIMA007469 74  50.60  44.52 46.04Y

STSONAMONI MURMUVU25PSHIMA012024 75  44.20  44.00 44.05

STBAHAMONI HANSDAVU25PSHIMA008268 76  60.20  37.60 43.25
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STJABA TUDUVU25PSHIMA007469 1  50.60  44.52 46.04Y
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GENSOUMYADIP MANNAVU25PSHIMA001321 1  94.60  92.50 93.03

GENMAMANI SASMALVU25PSHIMA004981 2  93.80  85.50 87.58

GENSOHAM MONDALVU25PSHIMA000250 3  92.00  85.90 87.43

GENSUBHAJIT DASVU25PSHIMA009268 4  94.00  85.00 87.25

GENSAYAN MUKHERJEEVU25PSHIMA003410 5  93.80  83.50 86.08

GENANWESHA DHABALVU25PSHIMA007674 6  92.60  81.60 84.35

OBC-BSIDAM MAHATOVU25PSHIMA003210 7  93.80  80.80 84.05

GENCHANDRAMA DATTAVU25PSHIMA008998 8  97.00  78.70 83.28

GENSHREYA TEWARYVU25PSHIMA003796 9  86.40  82.00 83.10

GENSHOVAN PALVU25PSHIMA006288 10  91.60  79.60 82.60

GENJISHU SENGUPTAVU25PSHIMA011342 11  89.60  78.70 81.43

GENADITI PATRAVU25PSHIMA007602 12  95.60  76.69 81.42

GENANAMIKA DUTTAVU25PSHIMA007916 13  86.60  79.60 81.35

GENSUVENDU MUKHERJEEVU25PSHIMA001055 14  79.60  80.80 80.50

OBC-BARUP NANDIVU25PSHIMA005531 15  92.40  76.30 80.33

GENSHREYA DASVU25PSHIMA012535 16  91.80  75.60 79.65

GENANWESHA DAS KARMAKARVU25PSHIMA011531 17  90.80  75.53 79.35

GENRIMPA SATPATIVU25PSHIMA008394 18  90.00  75.54 79.16

SCSUPPRITI LAYEKVU25PSHIMA010834 19  90.60  74.76 78.72

GENJESMIN KHATUNVU25PSHIMA012063 20  95.80  72.55 78.36

GENANUSHREE MISHRAVU25PSHIMA000507 21  93.80  73.10 78.28
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GENSHREYA KHAMRAIVU25PSHIMA007798 22  83.60  76.30 78.13

OBC-BSUSOMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA004199 23  89.00  74.10 77.83

GENSUVECHHA MANDALVU25PSHIMA001246 24  82.20  76.23 77.72

GENANTARA ADAKVU25PSHIMA003700 25  84.00  75.60 77.70

GENTIRJYA NAYAKVU25PSHIMA004601 26  82.20  76.00 77.55

SCBAISAKHI BISWASVU25PSHIMA002473 27  89.33  72.92 77.02

SCGITARANI PATRAVU25PSHIMA008066 28  80.60  75.60 76.85

GENANUSKA PAULVU25PSHIMA000363 29  91.20  71.15 76.16

GENSARBANI BERAVU25PSHIMA012117 30  90.00  71.42 76.07

GENPRATEETE DEVU25PSHIMA008552 31  86.60  72.30 75.88

GENPRITAM MONDALVU25PSHIMA011683 32  94.20  68.81 75.16

SCSURAJ KR HALDERVU25PSHIMA012550 33  90.60  69.35 74.66

GENMADHUPARNA BHOWMICKVU25PSHIMA006137 34  94.00  67.85 74.39

SCDHRUBA PADA BERAVU25PSHIMA005827 35  72.20  75.00 74.30

GENPRIYA SINGHAVU25PSHIMA009054 36  90.00  69.00 74.25

STZINPA SANGMOO SINGARVU25PSHIMA008885 37  77.60  73.00 74.15

OBC-ASUMON MANDALVU25PSHIMA012157 38  91.80  67.62 73.67

OBC-BANKITA KUNDUVU25PSHIMA006593 39  76.20  72.80 73.65

GENADWITIYA MUKHERJEEVU25PSHIMA010310 40  86.80  69.17 73.58

SCSUSMITA LOHARVU25PSHIMA010505 41  75.80  72.68 73.46

OBC-BABDUL NURVU25PSHIMA012552 42  94.00  66.38 73.29
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GENMOU KHATUYAVU25PSHIMA010004 43  89.00  66.92 72.44

OBC-AABANTIKA MAITYVU25PSHIMA012222 44  78.20  70.33 72.30

GENSUSMITA MUKHERJEEVU25PSHIMA005621 45  80.40  69.50 72.23

OBC-ASK AZAHAR HOSSAINVU25PSHIMA009962 46  87.60  67.00 72.15

GENMUKESH AHIRVU25PSHIMA005632 47  80.00  69.40 72.05

GENANIRBAN MONDALVU25PSHIMA007571 48  81.60  68.75 71.96

GENSUDIP DASVU25PSHIMA007196 49  84.60  67.25 71.59

GENSATHEE ROYVU25PSHIMA003067 50  67.80  71.90 70.88

OBC-ASUBRATA CHANDRAVU25PSHIMA010506 51  76.00  69.06 70.80

GENSOURAV PANDAVU25PSHIMA010265 52  72.80  70.10 70.78

GENTRISHNA PRAMANICKVU25PSHIMA012083 53  77.00  68.34 70.51

GENIMAN KALYAN MITRAVU25PSHIMA010106 54  88.20  64.57 70.48

OBC-BMAYNA SETHVU25PSHIMA012289 55  70.80  70.00 70.20

GENPRITY SHAVU25PSHIMA011522 56  74.60  68.50 70.03

GENSARFARAJ SKVU25PSHIMA012777 57  92.60  62.43 69.97

OBC-AMD JAKIR HOSSAINVU25PSHIMA001686 58  87.40  63.95 69.81

SCBARNALI HALDERVU25PSHIMA006059 59  77.60  66.91 69.58

SCARINDAM RAJAKVU25PSHIMA006498 60  82.80  64.97 69.43

SCSUVAJIT BALAVU25PSHIMA008874 61  75.20  67.00 69.05

OBC-AMIR ASFAQ ALIVU25PSHIMA009669 62  93.60  60.69 68.92

GENPOULAMI DASVU25PSHIMA009765 63  72.60  67.65 68.89
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SCPRASANTA MALVU25PSHIMA011595 64  57.20  71.61 68.01

OBC-ASK SUSMITA YASMINVU25PSHIMA003513 65  70.60  66.80 67.75

GENSRIJAN DUTTAVU25PSHIMA006420 66  87.80  61.00 67.70Y

STSANDIP HANSDAVU25PSHIMA011824 67  68.00  67.50 67.63

OBC-AARIF HASANVU25PSHIMA002220 68  78.80  63.50 67.33

GENNARGIS PARVINVU25PSHIMA011395 69  80.00  62.35 66.76

OBC-BSEEMA SULTANA BEGVU25PSHIMA008256 70  69.00  65.96 66.72

OBC-BTANUSHRI DASVU25PSHIMA006808 71  78.40  61.89 66.02

GENBIBEK NANDIVU25PSHIMA002769 72  92.20  57.00 65.80

GENASHUTOSH KUMARVU25PSHIMA001221 73  73.40  63.13 65.70

STSAYAN MANDIVU25PSHIMA001667 74  79.33  61.10 65.66

GENSUNANDITA MAITIVU25PSHIMA001257 75  69.00  64.41 65.56

GENANKITA MAITYVU25PSHIMA006281 76  77.80  60.80 65.05Y

SCDIBAKAR MANDALVU25PSHIMA012137 77  86.00  57.89 64.92

OBC-BLABONI DEYVU25PSHIMA003139 78  63.40  65.40 64.90

GENMAFIJUDDIN SKVU25PSHIMA012132 79  80.40  59.57 64.78

GENAYESHA KHATUNVU25PSHIMA011764 80  71.40  62.54 64.76

OBC-ACHANDAN CHANDRAVU25PSHIMA008233 81  84.60  58.07 64.70

GENTUFAN DASVU25PSHIMA001897 82  94.00  54.68 64.51

STANIMA MAJHIVU25PSHIMA004570 83  76.60  60.00 64.15

STBIPAN MANDIVU25PSHIMA003683 84  57.60  65.13 63.25
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SCIPSITA BERAVU25PSHIMA006660 85  79.60  57.23 62.82

OBC-AJULFIKAR SHAIKHVU25PSHIMA006844 86  74.00  59.00 62.75

OBC-BSUYASH MAHATOVU25PSHIMA012666 87  61.20  63.10 62.63

SCSNIGDHA MALIKVU25PSHIMA011111 88  78.60  57.18 62.54

STREKHA SINGVU25PSHIMA011936 89  84.20  55.10 62.38

GENTAMASHRI BAGCHIVU25PSHIMA004097 90  62.20  62.20 62.20

SCSAGAR PATRAVU25PSHIMA008907 91  62.60  62.05 62.19

SCMOUMITA BHOWMICKVU25PSHIMA004689 92  60.40  62.33 61.85

OBC-BMANAS GARAIVU25PSHIMA011446 93  79.00  55.85 61.64

OBC-AENDADUL MIAHVU25PSHIMA008725 94  65.40  60.08 61.41

STNILIMA MANDIVU25PSHIMA002546 95  74.20  56.30 60.78

EWSRAJ GOSWAMIVU25PSHIMA012451 96  79.00  54.40 60.55Y

SCBIKRAM CHALAKVU25PSHIMA012704 97  54.40  62.00 60.10

SCPAMPA DASVU25PSHIMA011276 98  85.40  51.00 59.60

STSURMILA MANDIVU25PSHIMA009874 99  59.20  58.62 58.77

GENASHMIT CHOKROBORTYVU25PSHIMA004264 100  83.00  50.00 58.25

SCPUSKAR MONDALVU25PSHIMA005734 101  53.60  59.68 58.16

SCPRITAM DASVU25PSHIMA008723 102  53.20  59.61 58.01

SCGOBINDA DASVU25PSHIMA008619 103  80.20  50.00 57.55

OBC-BGOURABVU25PSHIMA000583 104  44.80  60.83 56.82

GENABHIJIT SINGHAMAHAPATRAVU25PSHIMA011677 105  74.40  49.69 55.87
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SCTUKAI DASVU25PSHIMA010514 106  76.60  47.50 54.78Y

STSHRABANI SARENVU25PSHIMA006813 107  61.80  51.40 54.00

GENPAPIYA DASVU25PSHIMA006908 108  52.20  54.00 53.55

OBC-BSHYAMOLI DASVU25PSHIMA012499 109  49.00  54.10 52.83

GENSHALU KUMARIVU25PSHIMA007553 110  43.60  53.25 50.84

STMENAKA HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA011352 111  63.40  43.10 48.18

OBC-APURNIMA BARIKVU25PSHIMA008205 112  44.10  6.00 15.53
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GENSRIJAN DUTTAVU25PSHIMA006420 1  87.80  61.00 67.70Y

GENANKITA MAITYVU25PSHIMA006281 2  77.80  60.80 65.05Y

SCTUKAI DASVU25PSHIMA010514 3  76.60  47.50 54.78Y
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EWSRAJ GOSWAMIVU25PSHIMA012451 1  79.00  54.40 60.55Y
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OBC-ASUMON MANDALVU25PSHIMA012157 1  91.80  67.62 73.67

OBC-AABANTIKA MAITYVU25PSHIMA012222 2  78.20  70.33 72.30

OBC-ASK AZAHAR HOSSAINVU25PSHIMA009962 3  87.60  67.00 72.15

OBC-ASUBRATA CHANDRAVU25PSHIMA010506 4  76.00  69.06 70.80

OBC-AMD JAKIR HOSSAINVU25PSHIMA001686 5  87.40  63.95 69.81

OBC-AMIR ASFAQ ALIVU25PSHIMA009669 6  93.60  60.69 68.92

OBC-ASK SUSMITA YASMINVU25PSHIMA003513 7  70.60  66.80 67.75

OBC-AARIF HASANVU25PSHIMA002220 8  78.80  63.50 67.33

OBC-ACHANDAN CHANDRAVU25PSHIMA008233 9  84.60  58.07 64.70

OBC-AJULFIKAR SHAIKHVU25PSHIMA006844 10  74.00  59.00 62.75

OBC-AENDADUL MIAHVU25PSHIMA008725 11  65.40  60.08 61.41

OBC-APURNIMA BARIKVU25PSHIMA008205 12  44.10  6.00 15.53
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OBC-BSIDAM MAHATOVU25PSHIMA003210 1  93.80  80.80 84.05

OBC-BARUP NANDIVU25PSHIMA005531 2  92.40  76.30 80.33

OBC-BSUSOMA MAHATAVU25PSHIMA004199 3  89.00  74.10 77.83

OBC-BANKITA KUNDUVU25PSHIMA006593 4  76.20  72.80 73.65

OBC-BABDUL NURVU25PSHIMA012552 5  94.00  66.38 73.29

OBC-BMAYNA SETHVU25PSHIMA012289 6  70.80  70.00 70.20

OBC-BSEEMA SULTANA BEGVU25PSHIMA008256 7  69.00  65.96 66.72

OBC-BTANUSHRI DASVU25PSHIMA006808 8  78.40  61.89 66.02

OBC-BLABONI DEYVU25PSHIMA003139 9  63.40  65.40 64.90

OBC-BSUYASH MAHATOVU25PSHIMA012666 10  61.20  63.10 62.63

OBC-BMANAS GARAIVU25PSHIMA011446 11  79.00  55.85 61.64

OBC-BGOURABVU25PSHIMA000583 12  44.80  60.83 56.82

OBC-BSHYAMOLI DASVU25PSHIMA012499 13  49.00  54.10 52.83

Page 54 of 57



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.A. in History   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSUPPRITI LAYEKVU25PSHIMA010834 1  90.60  74.76 78.72

SCBAISAKHI BISWASVU25PSHIMA002473 2  89.33  72.92 77.02

SCGITARANI PATRAVU25PSHIMA008066 3  80.60  75.60 76.85

SCSURAJ KR HALDERVU25PSHIMA012550 4  90.60  69.35 74.66

SCDHRUBA PADA BERAVU25PSHIMA005827 5  72.20  75.00 74.30

SCSUSMITA LOHARVU25PSHIMA010505 6  75.80  72.68 73.46

SCBARNALI HALDERVU25PSHIMA006059 7  77.60  66.91 69.58

SCARINDAM RAJAKVU25PSHIMA006498 8  82.80  64.97 69.43

SCSUVAJIT BALAVU25PSHIMA008874 9  75.20  67.00 69.05

SCPRASANTA MALVU25PSHIMA011595 10  57.20  71.61 68.01

SCDIBAKAR MANDALVU25PSHIMA012137 11  86.00  57.89 64.92

SCIPSITA BERAVU25PSHIMA006660 12  79.60  57.23 62.82

SCSNIGDHA MALIKVU25PSHIMA011111 13  78.60  57.18 62.54

SCSAGAR PATRAVU25PSHIMA008907 14  62.60  62.05 62.19

SCMOUMITA BHOWMICKVU25PSHIMA004689 15  60.40  62.33 61.85

SCBIKRAM CHALAKVU25PSHIMA012704 16  54.40  62.00 60.10

SCPAMPA DASVU25PSHIMA011276 17  85.40  51.00 59.60

SCPUSKAR MONDALVU25PSHIMA005734 18  53.60  59.68 58.16

SCPRITAM DASVU25PSHIMA008723 19  53.20  59.61 58.01

SCGOBINDA DASVU25PSHIMA008619 20  80.20  50.00 57.55

SCTUKAI DASVU25PSHIMA010514 21  76.60  47.50 54.78Y
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SCTUKAI DASVU25PSHIMA010514 1  76.60  47.50 54.78Y
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STZINPA SANGMOO SINGARVU25PSHIMA008885 1  77.60  73.00 74.15

STSANDIP HANSDAVU25PSHIMA011824 2  68.00  67.50 67.63

STSAYAN MANDIVU25PSHIMA001667 3  79.33  61.10 65.66

STANIMA MAJHIVU25PSHIMA004570 4  76.60  60.00 64.15

STBIPAN MANDIVU25PSHIMA003683 5  57.60  65.13 63.25

STREKHA SINGVU25PSHIMA011936 6  84.20  55.10 62.38

STNILIMA MANDIVU25PSHIMA002546 7  74.20  56.30 60.78

STSURMILA MANDIVU25PSHIMA009874 8  59.20  58.62 58.77

STSHRABANI SARENVU25PSHIMA006813 9  61.80  51.40 54.00

STMENAKA HEMBRAMVU25PSHIMA011352 10  63.40  43.10 48.18
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